
Prequalified List of Contractors 2021

Name Contact Phone Email Expiration
ACCO Engineered Systems, 
Inc Mike Baker 916-520-2100 Mbaker@accoes.com 3/12/2022

Alessandro Electric, Inc Clint Alessandro 916-283-6966 estimating@allessandroelectric.com 3/12/2022
American Plumbing 
Systems, Inc. Jay Hanacek IV 530-537-2949 jay@americanplumbingsystems.com 3/12/2022

Baldoni Construction Danny Baldoni 530-885-5210 danny@baldoniconstruction.com 3/12/2022
Best Contracting Services, 
Inc Janette Luna 310-328-6969 estimating@bestcontrating.com 3/12/2022

BHM Construction Inc April Karsemeyer 707-643-4581 bids@bhmconstruction.com 3/12/2022
Bockmon & Woody Electric 
Co, Inc Gary M Woody 209-464-4878 garym@bockmonwoody.com 3/12/2022

BRCO Constructors, Inc. Matt Roth 916-253-9373 mroth@gobrco.com 3/12/2022

Broward Builders, Inc. Randy Cantrell 530-666-5635 randy@browardbuilders.com 3/12/2022
Cal Communication Service 
Co Deborah DeSousa 925-755-3473 projects@calcsc.com 3/12/2022

California Single Ply, Inc Sara Bradshaw 916-408-6800 jmahle@surewest.net 3/12/2022

Cen Cal Fire Systems Inc Greg Fontes 209-334-9119 sprk@cen-calfire.com 3/12/2022

DDK Mechanical Inc. Jennifer Seros 916-383-5190 office3ddk@sbcglobal.net 3/12/2022
Dinelli Plumbing 
Incorporated Gina Dinelli 650-372-9456 ginadinelli@dinelliplumbing.com 3/12/2022
Diversified Power 
Corporation Scott 707-678-6328 scottdpc@sbcglobal 3/12/2022
DKM Heating and Air 
Conditioning Casey Payne 916-652-4478 cpayne@dkmhvac.com 3/12/2022
Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, 
Inc Shelley Dowdle 707-224-6968 shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com 3/12/2022

Du-Mor Fire Systems Inc. Monya Logan 530-878-9055 monya@dumorfiresystems.com 3/12/2022

Flint Builders Inc. Ryan Tognetti 916-757-1000 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com 3/12/2022

Garrahan Electric Inc Jeff Garrahan 916-638-3798 jeffg@garrahanelectric.net 3/12/2022
Intech Mechanical Company 
LLC Nathan Rossi 916-797-4900 estimating@intech-mech.com 3/12/2022

K S Telecomm Inc Tammy Kirby 916-652-4735 acct@kstelecominc.com 3/12/2022

KS Plumbing, Inc Kate Weiland 530-672-2506 kweiland@ksplumbinginc.com 3/12/2022
Landmark Modernization 
Contractors Ellen Kelton 916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net 3/12/2022
Lawson Mechanical 
Contractors Megan McCarthy 916-381-5000 mmcarthy@lawsonmechanical.com 3/12/2022

Marquee Fire Protection Kimberly Reed 916-641-7997 mfp@marqueefire.com 3/12/2022

Meehleis Modular Builders Lannete Cunha 209-334-4637 cadmin2meehleis.com 3/12/2022
Pacific Power & Systems 
Inc. Amy Carlton 707-437-2300 amyc@pacificpowersystem.com 3/12/2022

R B Spencer Inc. Robert Spencer Jr 530-674-8307 bobspencer@rbspencerinc.com 3/12/2022
Robert A. Bothman 
Construction Mina Delgado 408-279-2277 prequal@bothman.com 3/12/2022

Roebbelen Contracting Inc. Robert J Kjome 916-939-4000 bd@roebbelen.com 3/12/2022

Silver Creek Industries Dani Shaughnessy 951-943-5393 3/12/2022

SW Allen Construction Savannah Souza 916-344-2098 ssouza@swaci.com 3/12/2022
Tec-Com Low Voltage 
Solutions, Inc Todd Shelton 530-751-2155 tshelton@tec-com.net 3/12/2022
Vellutini Corporation dba 
Royal Electric Company Paul Austin 916-226-2100 paula@royalelect.com 3/12/2022
Western Engineering 
Contractors Josh Wertz 916-652-3990 jwertz@westeng.com 3/12/2022


